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3+300 ] 2+400 (e Bl § Aukawdl doda! ddudall Jlas] pa
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
2+400 0 0 0 0
2+425 25 306.175 306.175
2+450 25 310.35 616.525
2+475 25 315.1 931.625
2+500 25 315.925 1247.55
2+525 25 305.275 1552.825
2+550 25 317.2 1870.025
2+575 25 351.85 2221.875
2+600 25 382.1 2603.975
2+625 25 385.075 2989.05
2+650 25 389.025 3378.075
2+675 25 386.25 3764.325
2+700 25 434.15 4198.475
2+725 25 376.6 4575.075
2+750 25 391.825 4966.9
2+775 25 398.975 5365.875
2+800 25 400.1 5765.975
2+825 25 405.65 6171.625
2+850 25 424.125 6595.75
2+875 25 425.9 7021.65
2+900 5 413.175 7434.825
2+925 25 387.975 7822.8
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34300 | 2+400 e Aluall § dilind)l Aol didall Jlos] pas
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)

2+950 25 15.296 382.4 8205.2

2+975 25 14.269 356.725 8561.925
3+000 25 14.448 361.2 8923.125
3+025 25 14.806 370.15 9293.275
3+050 25 15.133 378.325 9671.6

3+075 29 15.3 382.5 10054.1
3+100 25 15.75 393.75 10447.85
3+125 25 16.1 402.5 10850.35
3+150 25 15.9 397.5 11247.85
3+175 25 16 400 11647.85
3+200 25 14.5 362.5 12010.35
3+225 25 11.9 297.5 12307.85
3+250 25 11.7 292.5 12600.35
3+275 25 12.9 322.5 12922.85
3+300 7 12.1 84.7 13007.55
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48 Judi 56,5 Jghas (JsY) glladll) FDR &y dlsgll / Lilalr / Clliall eS (po (@2 5kall BelaS ad) g9 sbee
OV gliallg Byloxill dwdigll OLSJ!

8+500 J| 04275 oo W)l § Ciewsd)l pa>

thickness max. tflry design % cement quantity /
{m) density m2
0.3 2165 4.50% 29.2275
tati cement tit total cement
s atlon. FDR (m2) ent quantity /
m2 (ton)
from to
0+275 8+500 93511 29.2275 2733.092753
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8+500d] 0+27504 Aluall § FDR JWsi pa>

sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)

0+275 0 10.7 0 0

0+300 25 117 2925 2925

0+325 25 11.4 285 577.5

0+350 25 11.8 295 872.5

0+375 25 12.3 307.5 1180

0-+400 25 12.2 305 1485

0+425 25 12 300 1785

0+450 25 12.3 307.5 2092.5

0+475 25 11.8 295 2387.5

0+500 25 11.8 295 2682.5

04525 25 11.8 295 2977.5

0+550 25 12 300 3277.5

0+575 25 11.8 295 3572.5

0+600 25 12 300 3872.5

0+625 25 11.7 292.5 4165

0+650 25 115 287.5 4452.5

0+675 25 12 300 4752.5

0+700 25 11.3 2825 5035

0+725 25 11.3 282.5 5317.5

0+750 25 11.6 290 5607.5

0+775 25 11.7 2925 5900

0+800 25 11.6 290 6190

0+825 25 115 287.5 6477.5

0+850 25 11.2 280 6757.5

0+875 25 11.3 282.5 7040
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8+500)] 0+2750% ddlusll § FDR Jwsi pa>

sta. length (m) width (m) ) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
0+900 25 12,5 3125 73525

04925 25 12.5 3125 7665

04950 25 12.3 307.5 7972.5

0+975 25 12 300 8272.5

1+000 25 121 3025 8575

1+025 25 11.8 295 8870

1+050 25 11.8 295 9165

1+075 25 11.8 295 9460

1+100 25 11.8 295 9755

1+125 25 11.8 295 10050

1+150 25 11.8 295 10345

1+175 25 12.2 305 10650

1+200 25 12.3 307.5 10957.5
1+225 25 11.9 297.5 11255

1+250 25 12.2 305 11560

1+275 25 12.2 305 11865

1+300 25 12.1 302.5 12167.5
1+325 25 11.8 295 12462.5
1+350 25 11.9 297.5 12760

1+375 25 12 300 13060

1+400 25 10.8 270 13330

1+425 25 12.2 305 13635

1+611 0 0 0 13635

1+625 20 121 242. 13877

1+650 25 12,5 3125 141895
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ISl LS 65'6.5 Jgla (Jg¥) glUal) FDR duidiy A gl / &ludr / Cliall (a8 (10 35kl BslaS ad) g9 e
Y gldallg 8yloell dwdigl!
8+500] 042750 4luwll 3 FDR Jhsl pa>
sta. length (m) width (m) gquantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
1+675 25 12 300 14489.5
1+700 o 12.1 302.5 14792
1+725 25 12.3 307.5 15099.5
1+750 25 12 300 15399.5
1+775 25 12.2 305 15704.5
1+800 25 11.9 297.5 16002
1+825 25 11.2 280 16282
1+850 25 11.3 2825 16564.5
1+875 25 11.3 282.5 16847
1+900 25 11.7 2925 17139.5
1+925 25 11.3 282.5 17422
14950 25 11.8 295 17717
1+975 25 12.1 302.5 18019.5
2+000 25 11.9 297.5 18317
24025 25 11.8 295 18612
2+050 25 12.3 307.5 18919.5
2+075 25 12.2 305 19224.5
2+100 25 13.4 335 19559.5
2+125 25 13.2 330 19889.5
2+150 25 12.7 317.5 20207
2+175 25 12.8 320 20527
2+200 ] 12.5 3125 20839.5
2+225 25 12.5 3125 21152
2+250 25 12.2 305 21457
2+275 25 12 300 21757
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8+500] 0+2750» 43luall § FDR Jsl pa>
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)

2+300 25 11.5 287.5 22044.5
2+325 25 11.5 287.5 22332

24350 25 11.8 295 22627

2+375 25 11.6 290 22917

2+400 25 11.8 295 23212

2+425 25 12.2 305 23517

2+450 25 12.2 305 23822

24475 25 12 300 24122

24500 25 12 300 24422

24525 25 11.3 2825 24704.5
24550 25 11.6 290 249945
24575 25 129 3225 25317

2+600 25 14 350 25667

2+625 25 143 3575 26024.5
2+650 25 143 357.5 26382

24675 25 14.4 360 26742

2+700 25 11.9 297.5 27039.5
2+725 25 134 335 27374.5
2+750 25 13.2 330 27704.5
2+775 25 134 335 28039.5
2+800 25 13.3 3325 28372

2+825 25 129 3225 28694.5
2+850 25 135 337.5 29032

24875 25 14 350 29382

- 24900 25 14.4 360 29742
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8+500)] 0+2750 43luall 3 FDR Jsl pa>
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
24925 25 13.6 340 30082
2+950 25 13.6 340 30422
24975 25 134 335 30757
3+000 25 133 3325 31089.5
3+025 25 13.3 332.5 31422
3+050 25 13.4 335 31757
3+075 25 14.3 357.5 321145
3+100 25 14.7 367.5 32482
3+125 25 15 375 32857
3+150 25 153 382.5 33239.5
3+175 25 14.4 360 33599.5
3+200 25 139 3475 33947
3+225 25 11.9 297.5 342445
3+250 25 113 2825 34527
3+275 25 10.7 267.5 34794.5
3+300 25 12 280 35074.5
3+325 25 114 285 35359.5
3+350 25 113 282.5 35642
34375 25 11.4 285 35927
3+400 25 11.4 285 36212
3+425 25 114 285 36497
3+450 . 25 11.2 280 36777
3+475 25 114 285 37062
3+500 25 115 2875 37349.5
3+525 25 11.7 292.5 37642
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sta. length (m) width (m) . quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
3+550 25 11.8 295 37937
3+575 25 11.7 292.5 38229.5
3+600 25 11.8 295 38524.5
3+625 25 11.5 287.5 38812
3+650 25 11.5 287.5 39099.5
3+675 25 11.6 290 39389.5
3+700 25 12 300 39689.5
34725 25 12.1 302.5 39992
34750 25 12.2 305 40297
34775 20 10.8 216 40513
3+800 0 10.8 0 40513
3+825 20 10.9 218 40731
3+850 25 109 272.5 41003.5
3+875 25 11 275 41278.5
34900 25 11.7 292.5 41571
34925 25 12.1 302.5 41873.5
3+950 25 11.8 295 42168.5
34975 0 0 0 42168.5
4+000 0 0 0 42168.5
4+025 . 25 12..1 302.5 42471
4+050 25 119 297.5 42768.5
4+075 3 25 11.5 287.5 43056
4+100 25 12 300 43356
4+125 25 11.6 290 43646
4+150 25 11.6 290 43936
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84500 0427500 dlusll 3 FDR Jhasl pa>

sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)

44175 25 11.7 292.5 442285
44200 25 11.6 290 44518.5
44225 25 11.9 297.5 44816
4+250 25 119 297.5 45113.5
44275 25 12 300 45413.5
4+300 25 11.9 297.5 45711
44325 25 11.8 295 46006
44350 25 11.6 290 46296
44375 25 11.8 295 46591
4+400 25 11.3 282.5 46873.5
4+425 25 11.2 280 47153.5
4+450 25 11.6 290 47443.5
44475 25 11.6 290 47733.5
44500 25 11.4 285 48018.5
44525 25 11.8 295 48313.5
4+550 25 11.6 290 48603.5
44575 25 11.9 297.5 48901
4+600 25 11.8 295 49196
4+625 25 11.4 285 49481
4+650 25 12.2 305 49786
44675 25 12.1 3025 50088.5
4+700 25 12.2 305 50393.5
4+725 25 11.7 292.5 50686
44750 25 11.7 292.5 50978.5
44775 25 11.9 297.5 51276
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LS A5 Juil 657 6.5 Jghas (Jg)! glUaill) FDR ducdiiy a9l / dluder [ Clliadl (a8 (90 (32k)) B51AS 23 9 dne
Y gliallg 8yloxil] duwdigll
8+500] 0+275:0 ddluall g FDR JLu-i_ﬂa.:-
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
4+800 25 12 300 51576
44825 25 11.7 292.5 51868.5
4+850 25 12 300 52168.5
44875 25 11.8 295 52463.5
4+900 25 12 300 52763.5
44925 25 11.8 295 53058.5
4+950 25 11.6 290 53348.5
4+975 25 11.7 2925 53641
5+000 25 11.8 295 53936
5+025 25 12 300 54236
5+050 25 12.6 315 54551
5+075 25 12.6 315 54866
5+100 25 12.6 315 55181
5+125 25 124 310 55491
5+150 25 12.6 315 55806
5+175 25 123 307.5 56113.5
5+200 25 124 310 56423.5
5+225 25 12 300 56723.5
5+250 25 12.3 307.5 57031
5+275 25 12 300 57331
5+300 25 11.8 295 57626
54325 25 12 300 57926
5+350 25 11.7 292.5 58218.5
5+375 25 11.8 295 | 58513.5
5+400 25 11.5 287.5 58801
g9 ruall e Apgdl g Sl puige
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VLS A5 JudiS 65 6.5 Jghas (JgY) gladll) FDR dukiiy dbgll / &l / Caliadl (yaeS (0 (32 yal) BelaS ad) £9 ne
OYoldallg Byl a._...u.u.gll

8+500] 0427500 4Ll § FDR Jlsl pa>

sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
5+425 25 113 282.5 59083.5
5+450 25 115 287.5 59371
5+475 25 11.7 292.5 59663.5
5+500 25 115 287.5 59951
5+525 25 11.7 292.5 60243.5
5+550 25 11.8 295 60538.5
5+575 25 11.6 290 60828.5
5+600 25 11.7 2925 61121
5+625 25 11.2 280 61401
5+650 25 11.5 287.5 61688.5
5+675 25 11.6 290 61978.5
5+700 25 11.9 297.5 62276
5+725 25 11.4 285 62561
5+750 25 113 2825 62843.5
54775 25 12.2 305 63148.5
5+800 25 12.3 307.5 63456
5+825 25 11.9 297.5 63753.5
5+850 25 11.8 295 64048.5
5+875 25 11.3 282.5 64331
5+900 25 10.8 270 64601
5+925 25 11.8 295 64896
5+950 25 13 325 65221
54975 25 14.3 357.5 65578.5
6+000 25 14.5 362.5 65941
6+025 25 14.6 365 66306
g9 rinall yde diggll odige as il du;;**dﬂ
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L1457 145 5°6.5 U (gl plladll) FDR ity dbogll / Zilels / i

| S (o (8 skl BelaS ad) £g e

8+500d] 0+275(0 dlusall 3 FDR Jlas! pa>

sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)

6+050 25 14.7 367.5 66673.5
6+075 25 12.4 310 66983.5
6+100 25 10.8 270 67253.5
6+125 25 11.7 2925 67546

6+150 25 13.8 345 67891

6+175 25 13.7 3425 68233.5
6+200 25 14.7 367.5 68601

6+225 25 14.7 367.5 68968.5
6+250 25 14.7 367.5 69336

64275 25 13.7 3425 69678.5
6+300 25 12.3 307.5 69986

6+325 25 11 275 70261

6+350 25 10.5 262.5 70523.5
6+375 25 11 275 70798.5
6+400 25 11.6 290 71088.5
6+425 25 11.8 295 71383.5
6+450 25 11.8 295 71678.5
6+475 25 11.3 282.5 71961

6+500 25 11.2 280 72241

64525 25 11 275 72516

6+550 25 10.7 267.5 72783.5
6+575 25 11 275 73058.5
6+600 25 11.3 2825 73341

6+625 25 111 277.5 73618.5 7
6+650 25 11.5 287.5 73906 7
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P/ L)) A5 Juii o5 6.5 Jghas (JoV) pUaidll) FDR dudny dbgly / > / Ciall aS p0 (@2skall B6laS a8) £9 e
Y gliellg Byloil) dawigl!
84500 042750 43luwll § FDR Jlasl pa>
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
6+675 25 11.5 287.5 74193.5
6+700 25 115 287.5 74481
6+725 25 11.8 295 74776
6+750 25 11.5 287.5 75063.5
6+775 25 114 285 75348.5
6+800 25 11.6 290 75638.5
6+825 25 115 287.5 75926
6+850 25 115 287.5 76213.5
6+875 25 11.6 290 76503.5
6+900 25 115 287.5 76791
6+925 25 11.4 285 77076
6+950 25 10.9 272.5 77348.5
6+975 25 111 277.5 77626
7+000 25 115 287.5 77913.5
7+025 25 12 300 78213.5
7+050 25 12.1 302.5 78516
7+075 25 11.9 297.5° 78813.5
7+100 25 11.7 2925 79106
74125 25 11.7 2925 79398.5
7+150 25 11.6 290 79688.5
7+175 25 11.4 285 79973.5
7+200 25 11.5 287.5 80261
74225 25 111 2775 80538.5
7+_250 25 10.7 267.5 80806
74275 25 9.5 237.5 81043.5
Liggll yokiga as.t““,
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13554 daiiS ¢S 6.5 Jskas (Jg) gllaill) FDR dudy dbgly / Ll / Cdiall aS oyo @3ykall BelaS ad) §9 ine
Y glaallg 8yloil) duwdigl)
8+500) 0+27500 43luwll (§ FDR Jsl pa>
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)

7+300 25 9.5 2375 81281

74325 25 9.5 237.5 81518.5

7+350 25 9.6 240 81758.5

7+375 25 9.5 2375 81996

7+400 25 10.6 265 82261

7+425 25 10.5 262.5 82523.5

7+450 25 10.7 267.5 82791

7+475 25 11 275 83066

7+500 25 11.2 280 83346

7+525 25 10.9 2725 83618.5

74550 25 11 275 83893.5

7+575 25 10.5 262.5 84156
7+600 25 10.3 257.5 84413.5

7+625 25 10.3 257.5 84671

7+650 25 10.2 255 84926

7+675 25 10.1 252.5 85178.5

74700 25 9.9 2475 85426

74725 25 9.8 245 . 85671

7+750 25 9.8 245 85916

7+775 25 9.7 2425 86158.5

( E‘M 7+800 0 0 0 86158.5
_j/'/ 74825 S 25 10.7 267.5 86426
7+850 25 10.8 270 86696

7+875 25 10.4 260 86956

74900 25 10.7 267.5 | 87223.5
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LS A5 dudil 65 6.5 Jglay (JgH! pUadll) FDR duisy Al glly / Bilkder / Eliall e (ya (3 skall 56128 ad) £ e

Y gldalg B)loeil) dwwdigll

8+500] 0+27500 d3luall 3 FDR JWsl pa>

sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
74925 25 10.8 270 87493.5
7+950 25 11 275 87768.5
7+975 25 11.1 2775 88046
8+000 25 11.2 280 88326
8+025 25 10.7 267.5 88593.5
8+050 25 10.8 270 88863.5
8+075 25 10.6 265 891285
8+100 25 10.5 262.5 89391
8+125 25 10.5 262.5 89653.5
8+150 25 10.5 262.5 89916
8+175 25 10.7 267.5 90183.5
8+200 25 10.5 262.5 90446
8+225 25 104 260 90706
8+250 25 10.3 257.5 90963.5
8+275 25 10.2 255 91218.5
8+300 25 103 257.5 91476
8+325 25 10.2 255 91731
8+350 25 10.2 255 91986
8+375 25 10.3 257.5 92243.5
8+400 25 10.5 262.5 92506
8+425 25 10.5 262.5 92768.5
8+450 x 25 10.3 257.5 93026
8+475 25 9.7 2425 93268.5
8+500 25 9.7 242.5 93511
£9 bl e diggl! Juige
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6.5 Jokas (J9I glaill) FDR duiitis dbglb / &l / kel (e (po (8 ykall B51aS ad)y £9 e
OYgldallg 8ylowill duwnig)l HLSII &S5 Judid \cS
34725 ] 04275 e Al g MCO Jhsl pa>
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)

0+275 0 0 0 0

0+300 25 11.7 292.5 292.5

0+325 25 11.4 285 577.5

0+350 25 11.8 295 872.5

0+375 25 12.3 307.5 1180

0+400 25 12.2 305 1485

0+425 25 12 300 1785

0+450 25 12.3 307.5 2092.5

0+475 25 11.8 295 2387.5

0+500 25 11.8 295 2682.5

0+525 25 11.8 295 2977.5

0+550 25 12 300 3277.5

0+575 25 11.8 | 295 3572.5

0+600 25 12 300 38725

0+625 25 11.7 2925 4165

0+650 25 11.5 287.5 4452.5

0+675 25 12 300 4752.5

0+700 25 113 2825 5035

JlesYl i L)l g SRl usige
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U9 lad) FDR ity A lly / Bl / il e cym oyl i &) 94
Ygldally &lail] drsusigll GLSUI A5 i oS
3+725 (J| 0+275 o ddlunsl 3 MCO Jlesi pas>
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
0+725 25 11.3 282.5 5317.5
0+750 25 11.6 290 5607.5
0+775 25 11.7 292.5 5900
0+800 25 11.6 290 6190
0+825 25 115 287.5 6477.5
0+850 25 11.2 280 6757.5
0+875 25 11.3 2825 7040
04900 25 125 3125 73525
0+925 25 12.5 312.5 7665
0+950 25 12.3 307.5 7972.5
0+975 25 12 300 8272.5
1+025 25 12.1 302.5 8575
1+050 25 11.8 295 8870
1+075 25 11.8 295 9165
1+100 25 11.8 295 9460
1+125 25 11.8 295 9755
1+150 25 11.8 295 10050
1+175 25 11.8 295 10345
Jloel ke gl tiga A1 udige
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6.5 Jgkas (U9 glaill) FDR duins a9l / Bl / Euliall eS o oyl BelaS ady £9 ue
S glially 8)lowill dnwigl! OLSII AS s dudil o
L 3+725  J| 04275 (e Aluwll 3 MCO JWsl pa>
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
1+200 25 12.2 305 10650
1+225 25 12.3 307.5 10957.5
1+250 25 119 297.5 11255
1+275 25 12.2 305 11560
1+300 25 12.2 305 11865
1+325 25 121 302.5 12167.5
1+350 25 11.8 295 12462.5
1+375 25 11.9 297.5 12760
1+400 25 12 300 13060
1+425 25 10.8 270 13330
1+450 25 12.2 305 13635
1+611 s | 10.5 115.5 13750.5
1+625 25 12.1 302.5 14053
1+650 25 | 12.5 3125 14365.5
1+675 25 12 300 14665.5
1+700 25 12.1 302.5 14968
1+725 25 123 307.5 15275.5
1+750 25 12 300 15575.5
JesYl pue - dirgll yukiga S pukiga
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6.5 Jska (U391 gUaill) FDR duidity A glly / Dk / kol e r0 skl BeaS 2d) 9 ea
@Y glially Byloxil) duwaig! OWSII S, Juiid @
3+725 J] 04275 e Al g MCo Jsi sa>
-
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)

1+775 25 12.2 ® 305 15880.5

1+800 25 11.9 297.5 16178

1+825 25 11.2 280 16458

1+850 25 11.3 282.5 16740.5

1+875 25 11.3 282.5 17023

1+900 25 11.7 292.5 17315.5

1+925 25 11.3 282.5 17598

1+950 25 11.8 295 17893

1+975 25 12.1 302.5 18195.5

2+000 25 11.9 297.5 18493

2+025 25 11.8 295 18788

2+050 25 12.3 307.5 19095.5

2+075 25 12.2 305 19400.5

2+100 25 12.606 315.15 19715.65

2+125 25 12.289 307.225 . 20022.875

2+150 25 12.435 310.875 20333.75

2+175 25 12.518 312.95 20646.7

2+200 25 12.462 311.55 20958.25
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6.5 Jskay (U3 gUaill) FDR &uiy Abgll / Al / Cdiall (e (0 B2slall BUiS a9) £9 e
Y gliadly Bylmil) dwaigl! OLSII AS /8 Julid @5
34725 J| 04275 oo &luall 3 MCO Jles! sa>
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)

2+225 25 12.248 306.2 21264.45
2+250 25 12.011 300.275 21564.725
2+275 25 11.895 297.375 21862.1

2+300 25 11.595 289.875 22151.975
24325 25 11.305 282.625 22434.6

2+350 25 11.509 287.725 22722.325
2+375 25 11.808 295.2 23017.525
2+400 25 12.177 304.425 23321.95
2+425 25 11.595 289.875 23611.825
2+450 25 11.305 282.625 23894.45
2+475 25 11.509 287.725 24182.175
2+500 25 11.808 295.2 24477.375
24525 25 12.177 304.425 24781.8

2+550 25 12.247 306.175 25087.975
2+575 25 12.414 310.35 25398.325
2+600 25 12.604 315.1 25713.425
2+625 25 12.637 315.925 26029.35
2+650 25 12.211 305.275 26334.625
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£.5 Jgkas (JsY1 glaill) FDR dwidiy A gl / Al / Culiall e (30 a5kl BeliS ad) 9 e
Y gliallg §yloxtl) dwdigh HUSI) AS ) Juli oS
34725 | 04275 (e ddluall § MCO Jbosi pa>
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)

24675 25 12.688 . 3172 26651.825

24700 25 14.074 351.85 27003.675

24725 25 15.284 382.1 27385.775

24750 25 15.403 385.075 27770.85

24775 25 15.561 389.025 28159.875

2+800 25 15.45 386.25 28546.125

2+825 25 17.366 434.15 28980.275

2+850 25 15.064 376.6 29356.875

2+875 25 15.673 391.825 29748.7

2+900 25 15.959 398.975 30147.675

2+925 25 16.004 400.1 30547.775

2+950 25 16.226 405.65 30953.425

24975 25 16.965 424.125 31377.55

3+000 25 17.036 425.9 31803.45

3+025 25 16.527 413.175 . 32216.625

3+050 25 15.519 387.975 32604.6

3+075 25 15.296 382.4 32987

3+100 25 14.269 356.725 33343.725
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15 pkas (U5 gUail) FDR diiy absglly / &ilelar / Calkad) (e o alall B5S 2y 9 ua
OYgliallg Bylowill duwdigdl LS AS % Juass PS
3+725 (] 0+275 (e ddlusdl 3 MCO s pa
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)

3+125 25 14.448 361.2 33704.925
3+150 25 14.806 370.15 34075.075
3+175 25 15.133 378.325 34453.4

3+200 25 14.3 357.5 34810.9

3+225 25 14.7 367.5 35178.4

3+250 25 15 375 35553.4

3+275 25 15.3 382.5 35935.9

3+300 25 14.4 360 36295.9

3+325 25 13.9 347.5 36643.4

3+350 25 11.9 297.5 36940.9

3+375 25 11.3 282.5 37223.4

3+400 25 10.7 267.5 37490.9

34425 25 11.2 280 37770.9

3+450 25 11.4 285 38055.9

3+475 25 11.3 282.5 38338.4

3+500 25 114 285 38623.4

3+525 25 114 285 38908.4

3+550 25 11.4 285 39193.4
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6.5 Jok (U gladll) FDR ey A glly / Lilder / Cliadl paS (30 (30 ykall B612S" ad)y £9 ke
Y gliadly Bylorill dwaigl! OLSII &S 4 dudss N
34725 J| 0+275 (e Bluadl 3 MCO Jlosl pa>

sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
3+575 25 11.2 280 39473.4
3+600 25 114 285 39758.4
3+625 25 11.5 287.5 40045.9
3+650 25 11.7 292.5 40338.4
3+675 25 11.8 295 40633.4
3+700 25 11.7 292.5 40925.9
34725 8 11.8 94.4 41020.3
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65 6.5 Jgka (JgV gladll) FDR duiny gl / Lilddr / Culiall (aS (ya (G2 ydall BeliS 2, £9 s
Y gliallg Byloeil] duuwdigh OLSII dS % Juais
2+400 J| 04275 (e ddluall g dakiwd) dlalyl dddal) Josl pa>
sta. length (m) |  width (m) . quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
0+275 25 8.7 0 0
0+300 25 10.2 242.5 242.5
0+325 25 10.9 255 497.5
0+350 25 11.2 272.5 770
0+375 25 11.6 280 1050
0+400 25 11.85 290 1340
0+425 25 11.9 296.25 1636.25
0+450 25 11.8 297.5 1933.75
0+475 25 11.8 295 2228.75
0+500 25 11.8 295 2523.75
0+525 25 11.8 295 2818.75
0+550 25 12 297.5 3116.25
0+575 25 11.85 300 3416.25
0+600 25 11.8 296.25 3712.5
0+625 29 11.9 295 4007.5
0+650 25 11.8 297.5 4305
0+675 25 11.4 295 4600
0+700 23 11.2 285 4385
Jlesl s dug)l w.ge.:‘&. as 2l u:jje-"
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[ 56,5 Jghas (JsVI glaill) FDR dudis Aol / Llukr / Caliadl (S (r0 Byl BelaS 23) 9 e
Y gliollg Bylowil) duwdigll OLSII A5 dudis
2+400 J] 0+275 (o ddluwall (g duilawd) dlaylyll didall Jlasl qa>
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
0+725 25 11.3 280 5165
0+750 25 11.2 282.5 5447.5
0+775 25 10.9 280 5727.5
0+800 25 11.3 272.5 6000
0+825 25 11.9 282.5 6282.5
0+850 25 12.1 297.5 6580
0+875 25 12.3 302.5 6882.5
0+900 25 12.2 307.5 7190
0+925 25 12.1 305 7495
0+950 25 11.8 302.5 7797.5
0+975 25 11.7 295 8092.5
1+000 25 11.7 292.5 8385
1+025 25 11.9 292.5 8677.5
1+050 25 11.8 297.5 8975
1+075 25 11.9 295 9270
1+100 25 12 2975 9567.5
1+125 25 12.1 300 9867.5
1+150 25 12.2 302.5 10170
1+175 25 12.2 305 10475
1+200 .25 12.1 305 10780
1+225 25 12 302.5 11082.5
Jes! e Bl yutige ' 3880 udige
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15 6.5 Jghs (JY gladll) FDR ey dbbglly / Ll / Ealiall cpaS oy @2slall BelaS ad) £9 ine
S sliollg Bylaxtl) duwligh QLSO AS) Juai
2+400 J| 0+275 (o ddlunsdl (3 datlawdl dlayly)l Addall Jlosh pas
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)

1+250 25 11.7 300 11.382.5
1+275 25 11.7 292.5 11675

1+300 25 11.4 292.5 11967.5
1+325 25 10.8 285 12252.5
1+350 25 10.8 270 12522.5
1+375 25 1D 270 12792.5
1+400 25 11.8 287.5 13080

1+425 25 12 295 13375

1+450 25 12 300 13675

1+611 11 0 0 13675

1+625 14 11.9 166.6 13841.6
1+650 25 12.1 302.5 14144.1
1+675 25 12.1 302.5 14446.6
1+700 25 11.8 295 14741.6
1+725 25 12.4 310 15051.6
1+750 25 12.2 305 ' 15356.6
1+775 25 12.2 305 15661.6
1+800 25 11.9 297.5 15959.1
1+825 25 11.4 285 16244.1
1+850 25 11.4 285 16529.1
1+875 25 11.2 280 16809.1
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65 Jska: (s gladl) FDR &ty Al / &l / Ciall (1S (y0 ol 86138 ady 9 e
Y glially Byloeil) drwdigl QLS| &S Juais
2+400 J) 0+275 (5o ddluall § Aikawdl dlaylyl ddgdall Josl pa>
sta. length (m) width (m) quantity (m2) cum. Quantity (m2)
1+900 25 11.4 285 17094.1
1+925 25 11 275 17369.1
1+950 25 11.7 292.5 17661.6
1+975 25 11.7 292.5 17954.1
2+000 25 11.8 295 18249.1
2+025 25 12 300 18549.1
2+050 25 12 300 18849.1
2+075 £ 12 300 19149.1
2+100 25 12.606 315.15 19464.25
2+125 25 12.289 307.225 19771.475
2+150 25 12.435 310.875 20082.35
2+175 25 12.518 312.95 20395.3
2+200 25 12.462 311.55 20706.85
2+225 25 12.248 306.2 21013.05
2+250 25 12.011 300.275 21313.325
2+275 25 11.895 297.375 21610.7
2+300 25 11.595 289.875 21900.575
2+325 25 11.305 282.625 22183.2
2+350 25 11.509 287.725 22470.925
2+375 25 11.808 295.2 22766.125
2+400 25 12177 304.425 23070.55
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